Propeller
aft ship
solutions
Transverse
	  thruster
MAN Alpha thruster solutions:
As part of our continuous
development and constant strive

power [kW]
Input speed
50 Hz [r/min]
Input speed
60 Hz [r/min]
Propeller speed
50 Hz [r/min]
Propeller speed
60 Hz [r/min]
Side force*
50 Hz [kN]
Side force*
60 Hz[kN]
Hub
type
TT1200 1,200 350 1,440 1,740 411 497 50.6 50.2 VBS360
TT1300 1,300 425 1,440 1,740 384 464 60.7 60.3 VBS360
TT1450 1,450 550 1,440 1,740 347 419 77.6 77.1 VBS360
TT1650 1,650 750 1,440 1,740 310 374 104.0 103.4 VBS440
TT1900 1,900 1,000 960 1,150 274 329 138.4 137.4 VBS440
TT2100 2,100 1,300 960 1,150 253 303 176.2 175.0 VBS490
TT2350 2,350 1,700 960 1,150 229 274 227.1 225.6 VBS600
TT2750 2,750 2,500 960 1,150 200 240 326.1 324.0 VBS660
TT3200 3,200 3,700 720 850 178 210 468.6 466.1 VBS790